
  

 

CERTIFICATE 
Certificate Registration No.: 12 340 38654 TMS / Order No.: 70764065 

The Certification Body 
of TÜV SÜD Management Service GmbH 

certifies that the organization 

PFALZKOM GmbH 
Wredestr. 35 
67059 Ludwigshafen am Rhein 
Germany 

a member of 

 

for the scope 

Development, sales and provision of  
information and telecommunication Services 

including the sites see enclosure 

has established and applies an Energy Management System. 

An audit was performed and has furnished proof 
that the requirements according to 

DIN EN ISO 50001:2018 

are fulfilled. 

The certificate is valid from 2025-10-02 until 2028-10-01. 

 

 
 

Fred Wenke 
Head of Certification Body 
Munich, 2025-10-06 
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ENCLOSURE OF CERTIFICATE 
Certificate Registration No.: 12 340 38654 TMS / Order No.: 70764065 

 

certificate holder: 

PFALZKOM GmbH 
Wredestr. 35 
67059 Ludwigshafen am Rhein 
Germany 

 
at the sites scope 

 
PFALZKOM GmbH 
Wredestr. 35 
67059 Ludwigshafen am Rhein 
Germany 

Development, sales and provision of  
information and telecommunication services 

 
PFALZKOM GmbH 
An der Fohlenweide 2 (DCRN I) 
67112 Mutterstadt 
Germany 

Provision and maintenance of the infrastructure  
for data center services, specifically  
- provision and operation of power supply  
- air conditioning - 
- building technology and infrastructure 

 
PFALZKOM GmbH 
In der Schlicht 4 (DCRN II) 
67112 Mutterstadt 
Germany 

Provision and maintenance of the infrastructure 
for data center services, specifically 
- provision and operation of power supply  
- air conditioning  
- building technology and infrastructure 

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

 
Fred Wenke 
Head of Certification Body 
Munich, 2025-10-06 
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